Global Engineers Forum (GEF)

Affiliated Under the International Enterprise Engineering Foundation (IEEF)

Hosts

International Conference on Mainstreaming Blockchain Implementation (ICOMBI) 2020

Theme: "Challenges and Issues for Effective Governance"

February, | 21-22 | 2020 Bengaluru, India

Schedule of Registration Tariff

REGISTRATION

The registration fees for participants

The registration fees are exclusive of taxes and bank transaction charges. It includes attendance for technical sessions, conference kit, lunch, tea, and dinner but excludes travel and accommodation expenses. Registration of more than 4 participants from an organization will be entitled to 10% discount. The payment of the registration fees should be made through demand draft drawn in favor of "International Enterprise Engineering Foundation" payable at Allahabad National Bank, Bangalore or remit the registration fee through bank transfer to be credited to Account Name: International Enterprise Engineering Foundation (IEEF), Account Number: 50485495985 IFSC code: , ALLA0212831, Branch Code: 212831.

Participant Category	India SAARC	Early Bird	Overseas	Early Bird
Industry Delegates	Rs 12,000-	Rs 10,000-	500 USD	400 USD
Academic Delegates	Rs 8,000-	Rs 6,000-	450 USD	400 USD
Student	Rs 2,000-**	Rs 2,000-	125- USD	100 USD

^{** --} An additional processing fee of Rs 1000 applies after 25 Dec 2019.